 E 1
Analog CONVERTER for electrical network
CAL35CA - CAL35CA/A - CAL35 RMS
• CAL35CA
 Measure converter for
 sinusoidal alternative signals
 (voltage or current)
• CAL35CA/A: self-powered version

  by multi-turn potentiometer.
- Protection against overvoltage's or over currents.
Version and order code
CAL35CA :  - Standard version, with linear auxiliary power supply
     connector not demountable
   - to measure sinusoidal alternative signals
CAL35CA-A: - Self-powered by measure signal version
   - output type  0...10...20 mA, maximum load of 550
    Ohms or 0 ..10 V,.…
CAL35 RMS: - True effective measure version (AC+DC)
     for all not sinusoidal or needing a broad band-pass
      applications (0.25Hz to 100Khz)
CAL35 TRMS: - True effective measure (AC+DC) version
     for all not sinusoidal or needing a broad band-pass
      applications (0Hz to 500Khz)
HIGH  CURRENT  CONVERTERS -  INDICATORS
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
INPUT
TYPE    VALUE
Voltage (ac)   500 V
Impedance   > 1 MOhms
Continuous overload  2 VN
Absorbed power  0.25 W
Current (ac)   5 A
Impedance   0.05 Ohms
Continuous overload  1.5 IN
Peak overload   6 IN during 3 s
Absorbed power  1.25 W
Current (ac)   1 A
Impedance   0.25 Ohms
Continuous overload  3 IN
Peak overload   6 IN during 5 s
Absorbed power  0.25 W
Current (ac)   50 A on crossing CT
Continuous overload  6 IN
Peak overload   6 IN during 5 s
Absorbed power  0.25 W
(CAL35CA-D only)
Using frequency range  15 - 500 Hz (CAL35CA)
    0.25hz to 100khz (CAL35RMS)
    Dc to 100khz (CAL35TRMS)
OUTPUT
TYPE    VALUE
Current    0... (4) ... 20 mA
Max. load   800 Ohms